
Faculty of Science, Engineering and Agriculture 
Non Examination chair – Departmental appointees for 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023 

Department Staff member Email address 

Agricultural and Rural Engineering Dr FCM Onyando Francis.onyando@univen.ac.za  

Agricultural Economics and Agri-Business Dr M Tshikororo Mpho.tshikororo@univen.ac.za 

Animal Sciences Dr M Mikasi Masiza.mikasi@univen,ac.za 

Biochemistry and Microbiology Prof A Traore Afsatou.traore@univen.ac,za 

Biological Sciences Prof Y Moodley Yoshan.moodley@univen.ac.za 

Chemistry Dr L Murulana Lutendo.murulana@univen.ac.za 

Earth Sciences Dr F Dacosta Francis.dacosta@univen.ac.za 

Food Science and Technology Dr B Nethathe Bono.nethathe@univen.ac.za 

Forestry Prof P.O. Adesoye Peteroluremi.adesoye@univen.ac.za  

Geography and Environmental Sciences Dr Mudzielwana Rabelani.Mudzielwana@univen.ac.za  

Institute for Rural Development Dr M Manjoro Mariezvikuru.manjoro@univen.ac.za 

Mathematical and Computational Sciences Dr C Sigauke Caston.sigauke@univen.ac.za 

Physics Dr F Nemangwele nemangwele@univen.ac.za 

Plant and Soil Sciences Prof JBO Ogola Ochanda.ogola@univen.ac.za  

Urban and Regional Planning Dr E Ingwani Emmaculate.ingwani@univen.ac.za 
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